Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

1-14-2015

Application Period Open for New JJK Scholarship

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

STUDENTS PARENTS MILITARY ALUMNI CORPORATIONS



CALENDAR

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY

ABOUT

ACADEMICS ADMISSIONS

ATHLETICS ▼ FINANCIAL SERVICES

STUDENT DEVELOPMENT

BLACKBOARD *

PORTALS *

DIRECTORY SOCIAL MEDIA ▼

EMAIL ▼ LIBRARY

SEARCH Q

CAMPUS NEWS

LINDENWOOD > CAMPUS NEWS - LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY > 2015 CAMPUS NEWS

Campus News Archives

Related Links

LU-Belleville Campus News LU-Belleville News Archive

APPLICATION PERIOD OPEN FOR NEW JJK SCHOLARSHIP

January 14, 2015

Lindenwood University has partnered with the greatest female athlete of the 20th century, Olympian Jackie Joyner-Kersee and the R. Whittington Foundation to offer two full scholarships to students from Missouri and the St. Louis metropolitan area.

Scholarship applications are due March 2.

Lindenwood President James D. Evans said the collaboration is part of Lindenwood's ongoing effort to make a four-year college education "accessible and affordable for St. Louis area students. We are extremely pleased to be undertaking this program with these eminent youth-oriented foundations."

Joyner-Kersee won three gold, a silver, and two bronze medals in the heptathlon and women's long jump at four different Olympic Games. From East St. Louis, IL, she attended UCLA. She has been involved in many philanthropic endeavors in the area.

The R. Whittington Foundation was established in 2012 and partners with local and national organizations to make a difference in the lives of others.

Candidates must meet Lindenwood University admissions standards and should be first-time freshmen. Candidates are required to submit an essay, include transcripts, and other materials. Candidates must also demonstrate leadership potential and academic success.

To request an application or if you have questions, please contact Dr. Shane Williamson at swilliamson@lindenwood.edu.

###

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations Lindenwood University publicRelations@lindenwood.edu



Page Maintained by Office of Public Relations







A-Z Index ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

J. SCHEIDEGGER





© 1827 - 2015 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Books Human Resources Locations Maps News Online Programs Publications Security Spirit Shoppe

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Admissions (636) 949-4949 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933